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
suite with en-suite bath, sparkling kitchen
with granite counters and stainless-steel
appliances open to the inviting LR with
FP.

33515 W. HUNTERS RUN
VILLAGES OF FIVE POINTS

$509,900

THIS HOME HAS IT ALL! Convenient
single-story living with 3BR, 2BA, sun-
room with vaulted ceiling, deck, detached
shed for storage. Community pool. Close
to beaches and shopping.  

30820 OAK CREST DRIVE
OAK CREST FARM

$334,000
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MILTON COLONIAL Traditional meets
modern with stylish kitchen at the heart of
the first floor, LR, DR, brick FP & exposed
beams, sitting room, three 2nd floor mas-
ter suites; including the detached guest
master suite above the separate 2-car
garage with workbench!

322 UNION STREET
MILTON

$299,900

IMPRESSIVE STONE-FRONT COASTAL
HOME 3,684SF Cottonwood model pro-
vides 3BR, 3BA, open floorplan, gourmet
kitchen, formal DR, sunroom with double-
sided FP, deck. Full unfinished walkout
basement. Community clubhouse, pool,
and more. Short drive to resort attrac-
tions.

17086 CUVEE LANE
NASSAU GROVE

$462,500

OCEANBLOCK BEACH COTTAGE in
Dewey Beach! Furnished, 3BR, 2BA home
with great rental potential. Living area
with FP; kitchen with stainless appliances,
screened porch, hardscaped patio, rooftop
deck with great views. Storage shed for
beach gear. Irrigation system..

18 CHESAPEAKE DRIVE
REHOBOTH BY THE SEA

$819,900

BRAND NEW, JUST FOR YOU Reel in
this opportunity to custom build a new
single family home, just steps to the
Lewes-Rehoboth Canal. Proposed build
offers 3 levels of indoor & outdoor living
spaces with 5BR, 4.5BA, beautiful design,
and a prime location for enjoying Lewes
life! 

480 E. MARKET STREET
LEWES BEACH

$1,500,000



NEW CONSTRUCTION This new con-
struction home offers 5BR, 4.5BA, includ-
ing 3BR with private baths and 2 more BR
with adjoining bath.  Home showcases an
open kitchen and great room  design, plus
decks and porches to enjoy the soothing
canal- and marshland-views and bay
breezes.

482 E. MARKET STREET
LEWES BEACH

$1,200,000

LUXURY, STYLE, LOCATION! Dazzling
home offers an open floorplan with 9'-
high-plus ceilings, hardwood and tile
flooring, epicurean's delight kitchen with
pantry, located between the LR and DR,
large first floor master separate from guest
bedrooms, screened porch, storage shed.

18521 ROSE COURT
RESERVES AT LEWES LANDING

$599,900

NEW CONSTRUCTION Start your beach
lifestyle in this 3BR, 2.5BA Beracah Home.
Lovely Cape Cod is so close to beach
attractions! Some of the features include
granite, shaker style cabinets and 16 seer
HVAC conditioned crawl space. Seller is
licensed DE REALTOR®. 

6 NEW CASTLE COURT
WEST VIEW

$314,000

TURN-KEY HOME DOWNTOWN just a
short walk to attractions. Spacious, 4BR,
3BA home with entry-level BR and gra-
cious layout. Screened porch; deck, par-
tially fenced yard. New outdoor shower. 

211 MARINA DRIVE
PILOTTOWN PARK

$549,000

IMPRESSIVE BY DESIGN! This spacious
stunner features floor-to-ceiling stone FP
& windows, open-concept living area,
gourmet kitchen with stainless appliances.
private first floor master, wetbar with
fridge in DR, additional living area in the
basement with media/game room, full
bath. 

37035 SHEEPSCOT ROAD
COASTAL CLUB

$849,900

CUSTOM-BUILT HOME ON OVER A
HALF-ACRE in pool-community central
to Lewes and Rehoboth Beach. 3BR, 2BA,
renovated kitchen, breakfast bar, FP, sun-
deck, sunroom, oak floors. Low HOA fees. 

3 CHESTERFIELD DRIVE
ROLLING MEADOWS

$344,950

CHARMING COTTAGE offers many
recent updates. Features include 1BR,
1BA, walk-up attic, 2 storage sheds, above-
ground pool. East of Route 1 and just a
short drive to beaches. 

3633 THOMPSONVILLE ROAD
MILFORD

$139,900

BEAUTIFUL CLASS C HOME ON JUST
OVER AN ACRE 3BR, 2BA home with
open floorplan, formal DR, built-ins, cov-
ered porch. Above-ground pool, shed for
beach gear.

10844 HERITAGE ROAD
LINCOLN

$210,000
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INVITING BEACH CHIC! This 3BR,
2.5BA home features hardwood flooring,
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
every room. Furnished, 4BR, 3.5BA home
with open floorplan, elevator, gourmet
kitchen, formal DR, den, first- and second-
floor MBR. Low HOA fees with 18-hole
golf course, pools, clubhouse, fitness, ten-
nis. 

305 WALKABOUT ROAD
THE SALT POND

$539,000

PRISTINE HOME ON CUL-DE-SAC in
in-town location. Features 4BR, 3BA, in-
law suite, deck with awning, paver patio,
outdoor shower, hot tub. Seller is licensed
REALTOR®. 

410 SEAGULL DRIVE
PILOTTOWN VILLAGE

$547,500

HIDDEN GEM IN DOWNTOWN LEWES
Discover this 3BR. 2 1/2BA Rancher with
separate spartment on large lot and quiet
side-street in downtown Lewes. Large
garage and basement.

100 BRADLEY LANE
BRADLEY SUBDIVISION

$799,900



BRAND NEW This new construction
home offers 5BR, 4.5BA, which includes
3BR with private baths and 2 more BR
with adjoining bath.  Home showcases an
open kitchen and great room  design, plus
decks and porches to enjoy the soothing
canal- and marshland-views and bay
breezes. 

484 E. MARKET STREET
LEWES BEACH

$1,200,000

EXQUISITE DESIGN AND HIGH-END
FINISHES Model-perfect home features
hardwood, tile, and carpet flooring, stain-
less appliances and granite counters in the
kitchen; LR with gas FP, 3-season room
AND sunroom, spacious bedrooms -
including the first-floor master, finished
basement. 

31790 CHABLIS LANE
NASSAU GROVE

$499,900

CONVENIENCE, CLOSE TO THE BEACH 
This home features one-level living with
4BR and 3BA plus a second-floor bonus
room above the garage. Enjoy the designer
kitchen, custom built-ins, private master
suite - separate from the other bedrooms
with walk-in closet and large en-suite
bath. 

30455 HALF SHELL ROAD
OYSTER ROCK

$429,000

WOW FACTOR! Barely lived in, this 5BR,
3BA, model-perfect home boasts an open
floorplan with a gourmet kitchen. Relax in
the large MBR with a luxury BA and dou-
ble walk-in closets, two additional first-
floor BR, full basement with a FR, two
more bedrooms, and unfinished storage
space.

304 VALLEY ROAD
PRESERVE ON THE BROADKILL

$429,900
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SPACIOUS HOME, DESIRABLE COM-
MUNITY Kramer model with upgrades:
4BR, 3BA; great room with FP; gourmet
kitchen; second-story FR, and much more.
Community pool, clubhouse, and fitness
under construction. 

33336 CURRAN COURT
WOODLANDS AT BETHANY

$539,900

LUXURY AND AMENITY Delivering 4BR,
4BA, with office/5BR, home boasts an
open floorplan; gourmet kitchen with gas
cooktop; first-floor master with sitting
area; two additional en suite bedrooms on
the second floor; full unfinished basement
with roughed-in plumbing; huge paver
patio. 

31505 GOOSEBERRY WAY
COASTAL CLUB

$649,900

WHY WAIT TO BUILD WHEN YOU CAN
BUY NOW? Beautiful, bright, 3BR, 2BA
Ranch featuring open floorplan, vinyl
plank floors in main living areas, tile floors
in bathrooms, stainless appliances, gas FP,
screened porch facing wooded backyard.
Clubhouse and pool to be built. 

26346 E. OLD GATE DRIVE
LIBERTY

$372,900



ENJOY THE EASE OF CONDOMINIUM LIVING!

NEW CONSTRUCTION BACKS TO
WOODED SETTING 3BR, 2.5BA town-
home features open floorplan with dining
room, great room, first-floor master bed-
room, loft. Community located in down-
town Dagsboro. 

29223 SHADY CREEK LANE, # 30
WOODLANDS OF PEPPER CREEK

$229,900

END-UNIT TOWNHOME, CLOSE TO
BEACHES This coastal style 3BR, 2.5BA
townhome features an open floorplan with
hardwood flooring throughout the first
level; kitchen, and first-floor MBR. The
next level includes two additional BRs and
a loft. 

19048 TIMBERCREEK DRIVE
SHOREVIEW WOODS

$279,900

AMENITY-RICH GOLF-COMMUNITY
Partially furnished, 2BR, 2BA condo with
screened porch, updated appliances, one-
car garage. So close to beach and down-
town Bethany. Community pool, tennis,
basketball, golf, boat launch, kayak launch.

37514 PETTINARO DRIVE, #9404
BETHANY BAY

$235,000

LOTS OF NEW! Recently renovated 3BR,
2BA unit, including new HVAC, new gran-
ite finishes, new flooring and light, and
more! Strong rental history. 

109 DAGSWORTHY ST, UNIT C
RAINBOW COVE

$369,000

GREAT INVESTMENT OPPORTUNITY!
This 3-story townhome features include 3
spacious MBR - each with its own en-suite
bath and large walk-in closet - open floor-
plan in the main living area with hardwood
flooring, stylish kitchen, LR, gas FP, first-
floor patio. 

18741 BETHPAGE DRIVE, UNIT 8D
HERITAGE VILLAGE TOWNHOMES

$309,900

EXCLUSIVE BAY AND WETLAND
VIEWS Enter the home on ground floor
from oversized 1-car garage. Enjoy an open
floorplan on second level with deck and
eat-in kitchen. The top level features 3BR,
including master with luxurious en-suite
bath. 

35803 S. GLOUCESTER CIR, #B53
FAIRFIELD AT LONG NECK

$189,720

JUST 500 FEET TO THE ATLANTIC
OCEAN Turn-key, furnished, 1BR, 1BA
condo with proven rental history. New
community pool. Affordable for personal
use  or starter investment! $325,000 

24 DICKINSON AVENUE, UNIT 7A
DEWEY VILLAS

$325,000

1.5 MILES TO THE REHOBOTH BOARD-
WALK This partially furnished, 2BR, 2BA,
first-floor condo feature pondview from
patio, upgrades such as new flooring, and
recessed lighting. Perfect vacation home or
rental investment property. 

20013 NEWRY DRIVE, #4
GRANDE AT CANAL POINTE

$318,000

MOVE RIGHT IN This spacious home fea-
tures first and second floor LR, formal DR,
gourmet kitchen, hardwood flooring
throughout main living areas of first floor,
natural gas FP, first floor MBR with walk-
in closets, three additional second floor
bedrooms. 

20261BRIDGEWATER ROAD
PLANTATION LAKES

$284,900
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ENJOY THE EASE OF CONDOMINIUM LIVING!

OCEANBLOCK IN DEWEY BEACH! This
furnished, 3BR, 2BA, two-story condo is
ready as an investment or personal use.
Features numerous upgrades and two
assigned covered parking spaces.

1406 COASTAL HIGHWAY, 3I
THE DELANO

$499,900

BEACH LIFE . . . is yours from this
ground-floor condo! Just a short bike-ride
or walk to the beach and Boardwalk!
Priced-to-sell, this condo features an open
floorplan, 2BR, including master with en-
suite bath, and relaxing back porch. 

400 HENLOPEN STATION, #103
HENLOPEN STATION

$299,000

LOCATION, CONVENIENCE, LOW-
MAINTENANCE Immaculate 3BR, 2.5BA
twinhome in pool-community just a mile
to beach. Features formal DR, stainless
appliances, laminate flooring, LR, 3-sea-
son room. Enjoy as second home or year-
round. 

37494 KAITLYN DRIVE, #29
OYSTER BAY VILLAS

$369,900

MOVE RIGHT IN Welcome home to this
gently used townhome, under $180K!
Enjoy a spacious LR, eat-in kitchen with
granite countertops and breakfast bar,
screened porch and second-floor deck, 3
third-floor BRs, new carpet, and much
more. 

35780 S.GLOUCESTER CIR, B83
FAIRFIELD AT LONG NECK

$179,900

LARGE END-UNIT TOWNHOME pro-
vides 3BR, 3.5BA, views of 18th hole,
pond, clubhouse. Includes gourmet
kitchen, full unfinished basement.
Community features resort-style ameni-
ties. Just a short drive to beach attractions. 

32399 BACK NINE WAY #3753
BAYWOOD

$274,900

OPPORTUNITY KNOCKS! 3,200SF town-
home with 3BR, 2 full BA, 2 half BA; many
upgrades such as ceramic and hardwood
flooring, granite counters, double-sided
gas FP; back patio. Located in amenity-
rich community. 

21087 LAGUNA DRIVE, #D4
SAWGRASS AT WHITE OAK CRK

$349,000

JUST MINUTES TO THE BEACH, shop-
ping and restaurants! Beautiful third floor
end-unit condo offers sunroom, screened
porch, master with walk-in closet & en-
suite bath with whirlpool tub, FP, and
more. Enjoy it year-round or as a summer
getaway!

34383 SUMMERLYN DR, UNIT 111
SUMMERLYN

$229,900

SPACIOUS END-UNIT TOWNHOUSE
Make this 3BR, 2.5BA end-unit villa at Bay
Crossing the setting for your carefree, low-
maintenance lifestyle. Clever design grants
large rooms, extra yard space, and all the
upgrades you need! 

34712 CATAMARAN LANE
BAY CROSSING

$399,000

PERFECT BEACH GETAWAY You will not
want to miss this Dewey Beach investment
opportunity. Open-floorplan condo has
been updated with hardwood flooring
throughout the main living area, stainless
appliances, spacious BR and bath, and
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